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7
10:20

1300 m
125.990 €

Flach

Northam Stakes
Rennpreis: 125.990 €
For pure blood Male, geldings and females of two years and more (Purses distributed to 8 first ones). 

SIM_WINE SIM_PLCE COU_WINE COU_PLCE TRIOE

1
1300

Box: 6
ML: 16,0

58.50

Massimo
7j. b W (Sessions - Highest)

Trainer: C & M Gangemi
Besitzer: Gangemi Thoroughbreds, B 

Clint Johnston-Porter

2021: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2020: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €785.378 €
15.04 Ascot 13 58.5 1200 2.428.136 C Johnston-Porter Overpass, Amelia's Jewel, Bella Nipotina
01.04 Ascot 10 58.5 1100 121.104 Jarrad Noske Amelia's Jewel, Red Can Man, Acromantula
18.03 Ascot 7 58.5 1000 60.552 Jarrad Noske Acromantula, Red Can Man, Baby Paris
10.12 Ascot 9 59.0 1400 913.306 B Parnham The Astrologist, Kissonallforcheeks, Comfort
26.11 Ascot 14 58.5 1200 912.580 B Parnham Paulele, Kissonallforcheeks, This'll Testya

2
Box: 4
ML: 46,0

57.50

Red Can Man
7j. hp W (Gingerbread Man - Brocky's Ace)

Trainer: S J Wolfe
Besitzer: S J Wolfe, P D Braimbridge, L

S Mc Gruddy

2020: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2019: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €816.409 €
15.04 Ascot 6 58.5 1200 2.428.136 S Mc Gruddy Overpass, Amelia's Jewel, Bella Nipotina
01.04 Ascot 2 58.5 1100 121.104 S Mc Gruddy Amelia's Jewel, Red Can Man, Acromantula
18.03 Ascot 2 57.5 1000 60.552 P Harvey Acromantula, Red Can Man, Baby Paris
10.12 Ascot 5 59.0 1400 913.306 S Mc Gruddy The Astrologist, Kissonallforcheeks, Comfort
26.11 Ascot 12 58.5 1200 912.580 S Mc Gruddy Paulele, Kissonallforcheeks, This'll Testya

3
Box: 1
ML: 97,0

57.50

Hot Zed
6j. b W (Red Hot Choice - Zedfire)

Trainer: L P Luciani
Besitzer: G R Williamson & Ms J V Willi

Chris Parnham

2022: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2021: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €534.711 €
15.04 Ascot 5 58.5 1200 2.428.136 Chris Parnham Overpass, Amelia's Jewel, Bella Nipotina
26.02 Pinjarra 1 59.0 1300 91.495 16,0 T Turner Hot Zed, Creator, The Spruiker
11.02 Ascot 7 59.5 1200 75.690 T Turner My Bella Mae, Sniparoochy, Halatorion
10.12 Ascot 6 59.0 1400 913.306 J Whiting The Astrologist, Kissonallforcheeks, Comfort
26.11 Ascot 4 58.5 1200 912.580 J Whiting Paulele, Kissonallforcheeks, This'll Testya

4
Box: 2
ML: 21,0

57.50

Let's Galahvant
5j. br W (Galah - Secret Crush)

Trainer: D & B Pearce
Besitzer: D L Pearce, Mrs C R Niall, B

Jarrad Noske

234.713 €
15.04 Ascot 7 58.5 1200 121.104 B Melham Baby Paris, Comfort Me, Dom To Shoot
19.11 Ascot 9 57.5 1400 75.690 Joseph Azzopardi Minsk Moment, Em Tee Aye, Panzdown
12.11 Ascot 2 54.5 1500 90.828 Joseph Azzopardi Searchin' Roc's, Let's Galahvant, Devoted
29.10 Ascot 9 54.0 1400 90.828 Joseph Azzopardi Treasured Star, Startrade, Trix Of The Trad
29.09 Kalgoorlie 1 54.0 1400 92.312 Natasha Faithfull Let's Galahvant, Titan Blinders, Excellent Dr

5
Box: 9
ML: 73,0

56.50

Dom To Shoot
6j. b W (Shooting To Win - Princess Rouge)

Trainer: S & J Casey
Besitzer: H W Daly

William Pike

2020: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2019: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €466.204 €
15.04 Ascot 3 58.5 1200 121.104 B Rawiller Baby Paris, Comfort Me, Dom To Shoot
14.01 Ascot 5 53.0 2400 302.760 Jerry Noske Buster Bash, Stafford's Lad, Pure Devotion
17.12 Ascot 4 59.0 2100 151.380 W Pike Marocchino, Steinem, Ironclad
03.12 Ascot 9 59.0 1800 913.125 P Harvey Amelia's Jewel, Ironclad, Steinem
26.11 Ascot 1 59.0 1600 48.442 D Oliver Dom To Shoot, Above The Peg, Billy Ray

6
Box: 5
ML: 33,0

55.00

Comfort Me
7j. br W (Playing God - Southern Comfort)

Trainer: Rhys Radford
Besitzer: Dr F J Edwards & Mrs M E Ed

Peter Knuckey

600.059 €
15.04 Ascot 2 58.5 1200 121.104 P Knuckey Baby Paris, Comfort Me, Dom To Shoot
01.04 Ascot 5 58.5 1100 121.104 P Knuckey Amelia's Jewel, Red Can Man, Acromantula
10.12 Ascot 3 59.0 1400 913.306 P Knuckey The Astrologist, Kissonallforcheeks, Comfort
19.11 Ascot 2 54.0 1600 908.280 P Knuckey Trix Of The Trade, Comfort Me, Startrade
05.11 Ascot 5 59.0 1400 151.380 P Knuckey Massimo, Karli's Karma, Resortman

7
Box: 3
ML: 11,0

55.00

Titan Blinders
8j. b W (All Too Hard - Blonde Mafia)

Trainer: C & M Gangemi
Besitzer: Gangemi Thoroughbreds (Mg

Brad Parnham

339.981 €
15.04 Ascot 4 58.5 1200 121.104 Jarrad Noske Baby Paris, Comfort Me, Dom To Shoot
01.04 Ascot 7 58.5 1100 121.104 P Harvey Amelia's Jewel, Red Can Man, Acromantula
11.03 Ascot 3 58.5 1400 90.828 Jarrad Noske Burnya To Survive, Carocapo, Titan Blinder
26.02 Pinjarra 7 58.5 1300 91.495 18,0 Jarrad Noske Hot Zed, Creator, The Spruiker
11.02 Ascot 5 59.0 1200 75.690 Jarrad Noske My Bella Mae, Sniparoochy, Halatorion

8
Box: 8
ML: 68,0

55.00

Em Tee Aye
6j. b W (I'm All The Talk - Azita)

Trainer: T M Andrews
Besitzer: G R Williamson, Ms J V Willia

Michael Poy

2020: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2019: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €350.063 €
08.04 Ascot 2 55.5 1600 75.690 Chris Parnham Weaponson, Em Tee Aye, Big Bada Boom
25.03 Ascot 2 55.0 1500 75.690 Chris Parnham Playing Marika, Em Tee Aye, Big Bada Boo
11.03 Ascot 7 55.0 1400 90.828 Chris Parnham Burnya To Survive, Carocapo, Titan Blinder
19.11 Ascot 2 55.0 1400 75.690 S O'Donnell Minsk Moment, Em Tee Aye, Panzdown
29.10 Ascot 4 54.0 1400 90.828 Holly Watson Treasured Star, Startrade, Trix Of The Trad

9
Box: 7
ML: 14,0

55.00

Staralign
8j. b W (Universal Ruler - Leenornie)

Trainer: P J Fernie
Besitzer: D E Martin, A M Inglis, P H Ja

Patrick Carbery

2021: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2020: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €219.835 €
26.11 Ascot 9 59.5 1600 48.442 S Parnham Dom To Shoot, Above The Peg, Billy Ray
19.11 Ascot 4 55.0 1400 75.690 S Parnham Minsk Moment, Em Tee Aye, Panzdown
23.10 Northam 3 54.0 1600 90.828 3,4 Chris Parnham Marocchino, Eeyore Wayz, Staralign
29.09 Kalgoorlie 5 56.0 1400 92.312 Lucy Fiore Let's Galahvant, Titan Blinders, Excellent Dr
10.09 Belmont Park 5 54.0 1400 75.690 C Johnston-Porter Resortman, Western Temple, Eeyore Wayz

Wettstar - Tipp:Red Can Man (2) - Comfort Me (6) - Hot Zed (3) - Titan Blinders (7)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


